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п/п 
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2. 
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5. 

6. 

7. 

МБОУ «СОШ а. Пса ахе имени 

(юtименоnание ОУ) 

МЕНЮ 

на 04.04.2022 г. 
(дата) 

Наименование блt0да 

Салат из свеклы 

Суп лапша домашняя 
Курица в томатном соусе 

Макароны отварные 

Компот из смеси сухофруктов 

Хлеб пmенично-ржаной 

Хлеб пшеничный 

ектft школы 
~~~~ - Ф.Х.Темирова 

анова» 

Выход 

(гр) 

60 

250 
120 

150 

200 

30 

20 
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